This is to bring to your kind notice that as per the above reference numbers we are submitting the
bitts of the accepted MPLS-VPN [inks location wise for your perusat. This is to inform you that we are

currentty submitting the biLl.s of 336 accepted [inks atong-with the break-up of the tax with totaI
vatue of Rs. 2,02,39,023.65 (Two Crores Two Lakhs Thirty-Nine Thousand Twenty-Three and
Sixty-Five Paise onty). Detaits are as foltows in next sheet-

Vod afone Mobi te Services Li mlted crN . u64202DL1ee2pLcoBB087
Constantia Offrce Comptex, 1 1, Dr. U. N. Brahmachari Street, Kotkata - 700 017, India

I +9'l 055 7171 1650, F: +91 033 2280 3709, www.vodafone.in

[...]

50 2 4,569.98

Grand
TotaI 336 r.zs.gg.rs'i '

'.24.63,881.14' 87.995.75 87.995.75 2.02.39.O23.65

Certified that:

l) M/s Vodafone Mobile Services Limited has submitted a bill bearing Invoice no.-
WBSEDCL/02/16-17 Dated 0310212017 of amounting Rs- 2,02,39,023.65/- (Two
Crores Two Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Twenty Three and Sixty Five Paisa
only) including all serviceTax and Cess for advance rental of MPLS-VPN link of
2016-17 for 336 nos. offices under WBSEDCL vide LOA No.:
WB S EDC L /1T &l 6.1 0 I 1204 dated 02109 120 | 6 and PO num ber -5 I 00221264 dated
31t0812016.

[...]

19 l.ess: Amount paid through Demand Note s.L maximum ofnet biut"g.mor,"t

IPlease refer Sl No.2B & 21CCT ofAnnexurel i.e. billdetailsl (Dl
332024.O0

20 Lessr Balance amount orp@
these bills (E)

9088752.50

z1 NetPayableAmount ( R/OFFF) ( F = C - O. D 142400649.OO
AMOUNT PAYABLE IN WORDS : RUPEES FoURTEEN cRoRE TwENTY FoUR LAKH sIx HUNDRED

FORTY NINE ONLY
Bolance payment received through D/Note
adjustment (for detoil , pleose refer Biillino

in r/o 10 CCTs carriea foruara ii next Wtt yor
detoil sheetl.

338267.00

Excess credit adjustment for downtime rebate cTyyor niiii t, ,/o 3 ,cts (plerse
rcfer sl no.

[...]

ory lL\her clorifrcotion :s req ired pl contact A.O. (ED-CELL), O/O the CGMT, BSN L, WBTC, C.T.O. BLDG,1st floor, B, Red Cross
Place, Kol- .:q0001.

1

)n ro ane Suosatloer:.

M/s BSNL has submitted a bill bearing wBSEDCL/Summary bills/l 134 Locations/2017-
18/01 dated 29106/2017 of Net amount Rs- 14,24,00,649l- (Rupees Fourteen Crore
Twenty Four Lakh Six Hundred and Forty nine only) including all Service Tax and cess
for rental of MPLS-VPN link for 2016-17 for 747 nos. Site offices under WBSEDCL
LoA vide Memo No. : WBSEDCL/IT& 16.1011755 dated 15.06.2017 and pO Number
5 10029148 I dated I 5.06.2017

o The bills are not certified earlier.